

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2276 of 1984

Appellant :- Brahma Nand

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Lalji Sahai Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Umesh Chandra Tripathi,J.

Sri Rajesh Kumar Tiwari, Advocate has put in his appearance on behalf of the appellant.

As prayed, list this appeal in the week commencing 08.10.2018, showing the name of Sri Rajesh Kumar Tiwari as counsel for the appellant.

Order Date :- 17.9.2018

I. Batabyal