



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2276 of 1984

Brahma Nand
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Lalji Sahai Srivastava, Rajesh Kumar
Tiwari, Sikandar B. Kochar
Counsel for Respondent(s) : D.G.A.

Court No. - 42

**HON'BLE SIDDHARTHA VARMA, J.
HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.**

List this case on 05.02.2026.

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.) (Siddhartha Varma,J.)

January 30, 2026
Kashifa